
Server Schedule  
August-October 2017 

 
Sun. August 6 ​@ 8:00​ - Charles Pekar and Wyatt Dingman 
 
Sun. August 13 - Nick Scholl and Braden LeBlanc 
Tues. August 15 @ 7:30 P.M.- ​Leah Scholl and Jackson Kahl 
 
Sun. August 20 - Mason Herold and David Popp 
 
Sun. August 27 ​@ 8:00am​ - Jake and Eden Andres 
 
Sun. Sept. 3- Brenna and Carissa Andres 
 
Sun. Sept. 10- Britney and Kaylee Gruber 
 
Saturday, Sept. 16 @ 7:30 pm-​Emily Virnig and Sophie Kasella (I am not 100% sure 
about this mass.  Please watch the bulletin.) 
Sun. Sept. 17-Madison Talberg and Emily Herold 
 
Sun. Sept. 24- Taylor Brisk and Ben Leidenfrost 
 
Sun. Oct. 1- Jadyn Dorn and Ellie Kasella 
 
Sun. Oct. 8- Nick Scholl and Hunter Jacobson 
 
Sun. Oct. 15- Charles Pekar and William Stangl 
 
Sun. Oct. 22- Cole and Eden Adres 
 
Sun. Oct. 29- Mason Herold and Jackson Kahl 
 
 


